Light Curtains                                                         SF4D series
Compact & Robust Safety Light Curtain [Type 4 PLe SIL3]
SF4D series
FEATURES
 Type 4 with very robust aluminum housing :  Compared to the SF4B<V2> series, the internal
unit has been downsized considerably. The volume of the internal unit has been reduced by
more than 60%. The volume gained has been used to strengthen the case structure, making
it more rigid without changing the outer dimensions. This makes the SF4D compatible with

0
m
m
 b
ea
m
 p
itc
h)
0.2 to 7 m
(Short mode)
0.8 to 12 m
(Long mode)
(selectable by
DIP switch)
SF4D-F15 15 150  mm
SF4D-F23 23 230  mm
SF4D-F31 31 310  mm
SF4D-F39 39 390  mm
SF4D-F47 47 470  mm
SF4D-F55 55 550  mm
SF4D-F63 63 630  mm
SF4D-F71 71 710  mm
SF4D-F79 79 790  mm
SF4D-F95 95 950  mm
SF4D-F111 111 1110  mm
SF4D-F127 127 1270  mm
Ha
nd
 p
ro

m
m
 b
ea
m
 p
itc
h)
0.2 to 9 m
(Short mode)
0.8 to 15 m
(Long mode)
(selectable by
DIP switch)
SF4D-H8 8 150  mm
SF4D-H12 12 230  mm
SF4D-H16 16 310  mm
SF4D-H20 20 390  mm
SF4D-H24 24 470  mm
SF4D-H28 28 550  mm
SF4D-H32 32 630  mm
SF4D-H36 36 710  mm
SF4D-H40 40 790  mm
SF4D-H48 48 950  mm
SF4D-H56 56 1110  mm
SF4D-H64 64 1270  mm
SF4D-H72 72 1430  mm
SF4D-H80 80 1590  mm
SF4D-H88 88 1750  mm
SF4D-H96 96 1910  mm
Ar
m
 p
ro

m
be
am
 p
itc
h)
0.2 to 9 m
(Short mode)
0.8 to 15 m
(Long mode)
(selectable by
DIP switch)
SF4D-A4 4 150  mm
SF4D-A6 6 230  mm
SF4D-A8 8 310  mm
SF4D-A10 10 390  mm
SF4D-A12 12 470  mm
SF4D-A14 14 550  mm
SF4D-A16 16 630  mm
SF4D-A18 18 710  mm
SF4D-A20 20 790  mm
SF4D-A24 24 950  mm
SF4D-A28 28 1110  mm
SF4D-A32 32 1270  mm
SF4D-A36 36 1430  mm
SF4D-A40 40 1590  mm
SF4D-A44 44 1750  mm
SF4D-A48 48 1910  mm
Light Curtains                                                         SF4D series
 Mounting brackets
Type Appearance Model no. Description
Beam

Applicable beam axes Appearance Front protection
cover (wide type) Description
Finger Hand Arm / Foot
Material:
Polycarbonate
Model no.
The model numbers in
the table refer to a
single unit, not a pair
of units. If you wish to
protect both the
emitter and the
receiver, you need to
order two pieces.
15 8 4 FC-SFDH-8
23 12 6 FC-SFDH-12
31 16 8 FC-SFDH-16
39 20 10 FC-SFDH-20
47 24 12 FC-SFDH-24
55 28 14 FC-SFDH-28
63 32 16 FC-SFDH-32
71 36 18 FC-SFDH-36
79 40 20 FC-SFDH-40
95 48 24 FC-SFDH-48
111 56 28 FC-SFDH-56
127 64 32 FC-SFDH-64
---- 72 36 FC-SFDH-72
---- 80 40 FC-SFDH-80
---- 88 44 FC-SFDH-88
---- 96 48 FC-SFDH-96
Light Curtains                                                         SF4D series
APPLICATIONS
                    Complete housing of a robot                         Safety Control in Assembly Process
                  Protection for small openings               Safeguard for press machine